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Tomball ISD may add over 3,400 
students during the next 5-years. 

Year  (Oct.) PRE-­‐K K 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Total Growth Percent
2007/08 232 680 695 748 713 723 724 716 707 726 802 710 604 608 9,388
2008/09 243 763 733 707 800 720 749 732 720 719 860 726 642 609 9,723 335 3.6%
2009/10 285 809 827 774 772 832 748 775 749 772 898 722 635 666 10,264 541 5.6%
2010/11 301 788 859 876 814 803 848 777 789 767 892 758 652 728 10,652 388 3.8%
2011/12 295 857 865 889 891 861 835 900 793 822 845 821 711 738 11,123 471 4.4%
2012/13 282 938 958 922 944 931 932 889 914 834 910 810 780 728 11,772 649 5.8%
2013/14 282 998 1,015 1,014 975 992 968 984 904 946 934 843 748 790 12,393 621 5.3%
2014/15 282 1,065 1,090 1,058 1,072 1,022 1,034 1,020 1,005 938 1,061 871 774 760 13,052 659 5.3%
2015/16 282 1,109 1,125 1,137 1,109 1,109 1,059 1,087 1,047 1,049 1,049 982 797 777 13,718 666 5.1%
2016/17 282 1,171 1,170 1,173 1,193 1,156 1,149 1,107 1,121 1,100 1,178 975 903 793 14,471 753 5.5%
2017/18 282 1,223 1,222 1,205 1,230 1,237 1,194 1,202 1,142 1,181 1,236 1,096 894 900 15,244 773 5.3%
2018/19 282 1,270 1,272 1,237 1,241 1,256 1,270 1,240 1,246 1,199 1,325 1,149 1,005 894 15,886 642 4.2%
2019/20 282 1,292 1,287 1,294 1,270 1,271 1,263 1,320 1,284 1,310 1,348 1,233 1,054 1,003 16,511 625 3.9%
2020/21 282 1,305 1,322 1,319 1,332 1,301 1,299 1,312 1,379 1,361 1,472 1,254 1,131 1,053 17,122 611 3.7%
2021/22 282 1,335 1,333 1,347 1,356 1,364 1,317 1,348 1,372 1,459 1,529 1,370 1,150 1,130 17,692 570 3.3%
2022/23 282 1,359 1,357 1,358 1,381 1,386 1,415 1,364 1,408 1,454 1,637 1,423 1,256 1,148 18,228 536 3.0%

TOMBALL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - GRADE LEVEL ENROLLMENT

Largest  Class  size   Second  Largest  Class  size  
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TOMBALL ISD CAMPUS FORECAST 

  Elementary  enrollment  growth  may  exceed  300  students  per  year  over  the  next  few  years  as  large  
Kindergarten  classes  prevail  and  smaller  classes  exit.  
  Intermediate  schools  will  also  see  strong  growth  during  the  next  5  years  as  large  KG  and  1st  grade  
transition  through  the  system  eventually  hitting  the  secondary  schools.  
  

TOMBALL  ISD Capaci ty Current
Campus   Name 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23
Canyon  Pointe  Elementary 866 687 759 836 912 1,005 1,060 1,125 1,166 1,193 1,240 1,276 1,287
Decker  Pra i rie  Elementary 900 583 559 566 544 544 536 527 534 535 532 525 515
Lakewood  Elementary 924 718 763 766 798 805 828 831 828 827 832 847 858
Rosehi l l   Elementary 866 539 562 577 593 629 680 714 749 790 831 876 922
Tombal l   Elementary 866 741 752 752 768 781 784 789 793 798 806 816 828
Wil low  Creek  Elementary 866 845 824 846 865 882 907 941 969 993 1,013 1,029 1,046
Creeks ide  Forrest  Elementary  (K-­‐4th) 522 545 550 590 615 606 596 595 600 604 609 614 616
Timber  Creek  Elementary  (K-­‐4th) 624 0 206 343 494 619 754 877 919 956 998 1,034 1,051
Total   Elementary 6,434 4,658 4,975 5,276 5,589 5,871 6,145 6,399 6,558 6,696 6,861 7,017 7,123
Elementary  growth 217 317 301 313 282 274 254 159 138 165 156 106

Beckendorf  Intermediate N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Northpointe  Intermediate 920 871 870 907 956 994 1,032 1,089 1,161 1,186 1,188 1,227 1,296
Tombal l   Intermediate 920 702 712 731 738 706 710 757 774 791 800 809 838
Creeks ide  Forrest  (5th-­‐6th) 200 162 156 193 213 243 265 256 237 234 236 237 238
Timber  Creek  Elementary  (5TH-­‐6th) 220 0 83 121 147 203 249 294 338 372 387 392 407
Total   Intermediate 2,260 1,735 1,821 1,952 2,054 2,146 2,256 2,396 2,510 2,583 2,611 2,665 2,780
Intermediate  growth 110 86 131 102 92 110 140 114 73 28 54 115

Projections
TOMBALL  ISD  CAMPUS  ENROLLMENT  

PEIMS
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TOMBALL ISD CAMPUS FORECAST 

Junior High and High School enrollments will begin a steady climb as large primary 
grades move through the district with increased housing activity. 

TOMBALL  ISD Capaci ty Current
Campus   Name 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23
Wil low  Wood  Junior  High 1,264 873 940 978 973 1,020 1,077 1,112 1,157 1,227 1,328 1,368 1,371
Tombal l   Junior  High 1,071 741 807 871 969 1,075 1,143 1,210 1,287 1,366 1,411 1,462 1,490
Total   Junior  High 2,335 1,614 1,747 1,849 1,942 2,095 2,220 2,322 2,444 2,593 2,739 2,830 2,861
Junior  High  growth 58 133 102 93 153 125 102 122 149 146 91 31

Tombal l   High  School 3,933 2,269 1,907 1,596 1,648 1,761 1,960 2,148 2,340 2,528 2,696 2,851 2,985
Tombal l   Memoria l   H  S 2,349 844 1,317 1,716 1,815 1,841 1,886 1,975 2,030 2,107 2,211 2,325 2,476
Total   High  School    6,282 3,113 3,224 3,312 3,463 3,602 3,846 4,123 4,370 4,635 4,907 5,176 5,461
High  School   growth 85 111 88 151 139 244 277 247 265 272 269 285
Tombal l   J  J  A  E  P 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
TOTAL 17,311 11,123 11,771 12,393 13,052 13,718 14,471 15,244 15,886 16,511 17,122 17,692 18,229

Student  Growth 471 648 622 659 666 753 773 642 625 611 570 537
Percent  Growth 4.4% 5.8% 5.3% 5.3% 5.1% 5.5% 5.3% 4.2% 3.9% 3.7% 3.3% 3.0%

Projections
TOMBALL  ISD  CAMPUS  ENROLLMENT  

PEIMS
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